



Sr. No. 95

2020:JKLHC-JMU:10186

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 558/2019

Tariq Mehmood Khan and ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mohsin Bhat, Advocate

**Vs**

State and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Divyanshu Malhotra, Advocate

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**27.03.2023**

Objections be filed within four weeks.

List on 29.05.2023.

सत्यमेव जयते

**(Vinod Chatterji Koul)**  
**Judge**

**Jammu**  
27.03.2023  
Tarun