



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10186
Sr. No.33

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: SWP No.558/2019

Tariq Mehmood Khan and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

Vs

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
16.10.2023

Response has not been filed till date. The same be filed by the
next date of hearing positively.

List on 13.12.2023.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
16.10.2023
Shammi